



Published online: 09 July 2020

OPEN Author Correction: Organoid culture media formulated with growth factors of defined cellular activity

Manuela Urbischek, Helena Rannikmae, Thomas Foets, Katharina Ravn, Marko Hyvönen & Marc de la Roche

Correction to: Scientific Reports https://doi.org/10.1038/s41598-019-42604-0, published online 17 April 2019.

The Article contains errors in Table 2, where the units used for components 'EGF' and 'FGF',

"µg/m" should read: "ng/ml" Additionally, the units used for component 'NRG-1', "ng.ml" should read: "ng/ml" In the same table, the 'Human colon epithelia' entry for WCM, should read: "0.5×" In addition, the 'Human colon carcinoma' entry for WCM, "0.5×"

SCIENTIFIC REPORTS | (2020) 10:11592

should read:

| https://doi.org/10.1038/s41598-020-68552-8

Open Access This article is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution 4.0 International License, which permits use, sharing, adaptation, distribution and reproduction in any medium or format, as long as you give appropriate credit to the original author(s) and the source, provide a link to the Creative Commons license, and indicate if changes were made. The images or other third party material in this article are included in the article's Creative Commons license, unless indicated otherwise in a credit line to the material. If material is not included in the article's Creative Commons license and your intended use is not permitted by statutory regulation or exceeds the permitted use, you will need to obtain permission directly from the copyright holder. To view a copy of this license, visit http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/4.0/.

© The Author(s) 2020